Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Phippen - (836921) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.36
1:13.67
1:22.28
1:22.65
1:23.09
1:25.62
1:31.76
1:38.85

1:42.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.67
1:12.36
1:25.62
1:22.65
1:23.09
1:22.28
1:31.76
1:38.85

1:42.45

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

485
460
330
325
320
293
238
190

171

WA Pts

460
485
293
325
320
330
238
190
171

Round

m m I I

Round

H
H
H
F

Date

16/04/16
28/05/16
09/02/14
10/05/14
03/05/14
20/07/14
14/04/13
12/05/12
24/09/11

Date

28/05/16
16/04/16
20/07/14
10/05/14
03/05/14
09/02/14
14/04/13
12/05/12
24/09/11

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
City of Cardiff Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet

Hillingdon Autumn Sprint Meet

Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet

Hillingdon Autumn Sprint Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Cardiff
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Aldershot
Handy Cross

Hillingdon

Venue

Cardiff
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Aldershot
Handy Cross

Hillingdon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



