Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Phippen - (836921) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.36	485	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:13.67	460	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:22.28	330	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
1:22.65	325	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	3
1:23.09	320		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:25.62	293	Н	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	3
1:31.76	238	Н	14/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Chalfont	3
1:38.85	190	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Chalfont	3
1:42.45	171	F	24/09/11	Hillingdon Autumn Sprint Meet	Hillingdon	Chalfont	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.67	460	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:12.36	485	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:25.62	293	Н	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	3
1:22.65	325	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	3
1:23.09	320		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:22.28	330	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
1:31.76	238	Н	14/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Chalfont	3
1:38.85	190	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Chalfont	3
1:42.45	171	F	24/09/11	Hillingdon Autumn Sprint Meet	Hillingdon	Chalfont	3